
2019 -2020 Fiscal Year Regular Commissioners Court Meeting Dates 
Meetings begin at 9:00 a.m. unless otherwise indicated 

 
Special and emergency meetings, and public hearings as 
needed may be called in compliance with Open Meetings 

Act Texas Government Code Chapter 551. 

Public hearings for budget adoption will be held in 
accordance with the Local Government Code. 

 

 
Monday, October 14, 2019 
Monday, October 28, 2019 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 
Monday, November 25, 2019 
 
Monday, December 09, 2019 
Friday, December 20, 2019 
   
Wednesday, January 01, 2020 
Monday, January 13, 2020 
Monday, January 27, 2020      
 
Monday, February 10, 2020     February 11-13, 2020 Annual County 
Monday, February 24, 2020     Judges and Commissioners Conference 
        College Station 
Monday, March 09, 2020 
Monday, March 23, 2020 
 
Monday, April 13, 2020 
Monday, April 27, 2020 
 
Monday, May 11, 2020 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 
 
Monday, June 08, 2020 
Monday, June 22, 2020 
 
Monday, July 13, 2020 
Monday, July 27, 2020      
 
Monday, August 03, 2020 
Monday, August 10, 2020 
Monday, August 17, 2020 
Monday, August 24, 2020 
Monday, August 31, 2020 
 
Tuesday, September 08, 2020 (if needed) 
Monday, September 14, 2020 
Monday, September 21, 2020 (if needed) 
Monday, September 28, 2020 


